Agile X IS
10.1'' Tablet PC
Datasheet
The Agile X IS from BARTEC is an rugged and highly flexible industrial
tablet PC for rough environments.
Thanks to its broad range of functions, the Agile X IS is the perfect
assistant to service technicians, engineers and project managers
in the field and in industry.

Supported Symbologies / Barcodes
Technical data subject to change without notice.
Ordering information without scanner
0 011
A Explosion protection
4 – ATEX/IECEx       Zone 1
       NEC 500             Class I Div. 1
       NEC 505             Class I Zone 1
6 - ATEX/IECEx       Zone 0
      NEC 500              Class I Div. 1
      NEC 505              Class I Zone 0
A - ATEX/IECEx       Zone 1
      NEC 500              Class I, II, III, Div. 1
      NEC 505              Class I Zone 1
B - ATEX/IECEx       Zone 0
      NEC 500              Class I, II, III, Div. 1
      NEC 505              Class I Zone 0
F - ATEX/IECEx       M1/Ma
B 4G/LTE
1 – 4G/LTE with Frequency band US
2 – 4G/LTE with Frequency band EU
C External battery
0 – without
1 – 7.4 V/4200 mAh
-1 7 A 1 B - /*
A
2 2 *
C
1*
B
4 1 0